rue North Adventurer Club Calendar

7/31/2024
9/1/2024
9/4/2024
9/7/2024

9/18/2024
10/2/2024
10/16/2024
10/20/2024
10/30/2024
11/1-3/2024
11/6/2024
11/20/2024
12/4/2024
12/7/2024
12/18/2024

1/8/2025
1/22/2025
1/26/2025

2/5/2025
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2/19/2025

3/5/2025
3/19/2025
3/22/2025

4/2/2025
4/16/2025
4/27/2025
4/30/2025

5/7/2025
5/21/2025

5/30/2025
5/31/2025
6/1/2025
6/4/2025

Club Registration
Staff Meeting
Club Meeting/First Day

Counselor Training/Directors Meeting

Club Meeting

Club Meeting

Induction Service
Bike-A-Thon Fundraiser
Staff Meeting

UCC Club Ministries Leadership Retreat
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Club Meeting/Food Drive
Club Meeting
Singing at Nursing Home
Club Meeting

Club Meeting

Club Meeting
Miscellaneous Outreach
Club Meeting
Adventurer Sabbath
Club Meeting

Club Meeting

Club Meeting

Singing at Nursing Home
Club Meeting/Food Drive
Club Meeting

Adventurer Family Fun Day

Club Meeting
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Club Meeting

Adventurer Campout
Adventurer Campout
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Investiture

Club Meeting/Event Days

Outreach Days

Staff Meeting/Training Days
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